Los Nifios Del Valle Preschool & Child Care
A Program of Casa Community Services

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE

Effective January 30 2017
Lunch Included

TERRIFIC TWO'S FULL DAY SESSION (7:00 - 6:00)

Daily $41.50
Weekly $186.00

PRESCHOOL % DAY SESSION (7:00 - 12:30)

Daily $31.00
Weekly $138.00

PRESCHOOL AND PRE-K
3t0 5-YEAR OLD FULL DAY SESSION (7:00 - 6:00)

Daily $39.50
Weekly $175.50
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Tuition is due and payable on your child’s first scheduled
day of the week. A penalty for late payment of tuition will
be charged if payment is not made during the current week
of attendance. Each child will be allowed personal days
during the fall to spring session as listed in the Parent
Handbook or as prorated for late enrollment. No drop-in
service is available. Fee assistance programs are
available. For additional information,

Please call 393-6823, or 6833.
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